Sunday, August 26, 2018

Serbian Open Championship - Class

12:02:44 PM
# Class Group Number Driver Competitor Racel Total Race2 Total Race3 Total Overall Time
1
1 104 Petkovi¢ Nebojsa ASU Racing Tribe 01:25,661 01:20,485 01:25,264 02:45,749
2 108 Markov Ivan ASK Akademac 01:48,383 01:41,563 DNS 03:29,946
2
1 212 Mucénjak Dario SAK Samobor 01:09,127 01:13,224 01:14,461 02:22,351
2 213 Juardija Muamer AMK Elektro Moto Mehanik 01:10,806 01:14,969 01:11,818 02:22,624
3 214 Lausin Antun SAK Samobor 01:12,309 01:16,103 01:13,535 02:25,844
4 201 Starcevi¢ Zeljko ASK UZice Rally Team 01:16,589 01:14,714 01:20,224 02:31,303
5 210 Maletin Zoran ASK FAM MM Power 01:15,638 01:16,818 01:20,038 02:32,456
6 203 Sekuli¢ Dimitrije ASU AVAKO reli tim 01:20,157 01:17,775 01:27,774 02:37,932
7 216 Skrba Nedeljko Magnum Sarajevo 01:19,303 01:22,576 01:20,004 02:39,307
8 219 Stameni¢ Nikola ASK Gina Autosport 01:22,784 01:20,302 01:28,923 02:43,086
9 208 Milutinovi¢ Nikola ASU Avako Rally Team 01:20,689 01:22,669 01:22,479 02:43,168
10 205 Isakov Nikola ASK Akademac 01:20,152 01:24,577 01:28,003 02:44,729
11 206 Isakov Aleksandar ASK Akademac 01:22,827 01:28,099 01:22,172 02:44,999
12 218 Jovanovic¢ Zoran Zeka Autosport 01:21,968 01:26,819 01:24,999 02:46,967
13 215 Dukanovic Aleksandar Centar Boban 01:25,244 01:28,325 01:27,012 02:52,256
14 217 Komarica Mirves Magnum Sarajevo 01:40,161 01:36,858 01:41,454 03:17,019
15 220 Lausin Goran SAK Samobor 01:23,203 DNS DNS n/a
3
1 309 Simi¢ Milen Optima Motorsport Bijeljina 01:15,994 01:20,771 01:14,651 02:30,645
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2

3
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Group Number

1

1
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514

512

515

513

505

504

509

510

516
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Driver

Janji¢ Milan
Savi¢ Marijan
Nesi¢ Goran
Kremi¢ Dorde
Sijerkovi¢ Bojan

Poki¢ Lazar

Cmiljani¢ Pavle
Komatovié Nikola
Gavrilovié¢ Marko

Selakovi¢ Uros

Sikima Davor

[li¢ Boris

Sikima Borisa
Sekelji¢ Marko

Savi¢ Igor

Karakli¢ Dejan

lli¢ Zorana

Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar
DBuhi¢ Damir
Radakovi¢ Milo$

Maksié¢ Milan

Competitor

ASK Rid Sport

ASK SG Racing

ASU Racing Tribe
ASK RID Sport

ASK SG Racing Team

ASK Sampion

ASU Racing Tribe
ASK Gaga Avala
ASK Sampion BB

ASK UZice Rally Team

AKK Magnum
Racing Tribe

AKK Magnum

ASK SG Racing Team
ASK SG Racing Team
ASK Gina Auto Sport
ASU Uzice

ASK Gina Auto Sport
ASK Akademac

ASK SG Racing Team

SAMKK 021

Racel Total
01:17,425
01:18,292
01:18,871
01:18,625
01:19,799

01:21,755

01:19,658
01:21,886
01:21,273

01:25,151

01:10,312
01:12,093
01:19,545
01:18,522
01:18,179
DNS

01:30,559
DNS

01:30,915
01:56,282

01:25,648

Race2 Total
01:22,947
01:33,969
01:22,079
01:23,213
01:24,466

02:20,287

01:24,841
01:28,054
01:27,237

01:36,669

01:26,165
01:20,019
01:27,977
01:22,788
01:23,405
01:23,925
01:39,389
01:42,259
01:51,123
02:13,994

DNS

Race3 Total
01:18,606
01:17,861
01:19,451
01:21,222
01:22,509

01:21,426

01:19,355
01:19,937
01:22,523

01:22,615

01:17,395
01:28,018
01:16,692
01:18,507
01:19,624
01:16,373
01:28,509
01:28,502
01:54,282
01:30,982

DNS

Overall_Time
02:36,031
02:36,153
02:38,322
02:39,847
02:42,308

02:43,181

02:39,013
02:41,823
02:43,796

02:47,766

02:27,707
02:32,112
02:36,237
02:37,029
02:37,803
02:40,298
02:59,068
03:10,761
03:22,038
03:27,264

n/a
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# Class Group Number Driver Competitor Racel Total Race2 Total Race3 Total Overall Time
6
1 2 601 Peji¢ Dejan ASK Uzice Rally Team 01:14,791 01:47,143 01:08,269 02:23,,06
2 2 606 Sadovski lvan ASK XM racing team 01:10,333 01:19,334 01:13,321 02:23,654
3 2 603 Petrov Srdan ASK SG Racing Team 01:12,128 01:36,788 01:17,885 02:30,013
4 2 602 Krsti¢ Marko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 01:14,867 01:21,234 01:16,755 02:31,622
5 2 607 Dokovi¢ Dusan ASU Uzice 01:15,523 01:25,455 01:16,542 02:32,065
6 2 609 Savi¢ Aleksandar ASK Gaga Avala Racing 01:23,893 01:25,665 01:20,658 02:44,551
7 2 604 Zupan Zivko ASU Zeka Auto Sport DNF 01:35,644 01:25,379 03:01,023
8 2 608 Mihajlovi¢ Goran ASU Zeka Auto Sport DNS DNS DNS n/a
7
1 3 704 Jovanovié¢ Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 01:16,032 01:22,763 01:19,669 02:35,701
2 3 701 Smiljani¢ Dejan ASK SG Racing Team 01:29,565 01:24,363 01:22,884 02:47,247
3 3 706 Kolarevi¢ Nenad ASU Zeka Auto Sport 01:21,755 01:25,778 01:27,789 02:47,533
4 3 705 Nikoli¢ Ana ASU Zeka Auto Sport 01:30,397 01:38,514 01:31,379 03:01,776
5 3 703 Montresor Bojan ASK SG Racing Team 01:28,149 01:45,092 01:51,979 03:13,241
8
1 3 807 Damarija Nenad AK Pula Rovinj 01:06,615 01:11,591 03:04,879 02:18,206
2 3 808 Damarija Iva AK Pula Rovinj 01:12,731 01:33,377 01:12,931 02:25,662
3 3 801 Zivanovi¢ Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 01:17,533 01:20,644 01:17,391 02:34,924
4 3 802 Ninovi¢ Milan ASU AVAKO reli tim 01:18,542 01:24,469 01:18,579 02:37,121
9
1 3 902 Bognar Martin Laslo HEGCSI KFT 01:05,451 01:41,912 01:04,543 02:09,994
2 3 904 Glavaski Zoran ASK FAM MM Power DNS DNS DNS n/a
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# Class Group Number Driver Competitor Racel Total Race2 _Total  Race3 Total Overall _Time

3 3 901 Cvetic Vitomir ASK FAM MM Power DNF DNS DNS n/a

59
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